Overzicht jurering

koningen,
koningsparen,
keizers en
keizersparen

Koningsparen
Breydelzonen Kessenich
Sint-Catharina Beek
Sint-Dionysius Opoeteren
Sint-Harlindis & Relindis Ellikom
Sint-Hubertus Manestraat
Sint-Laurentius Bocholt
Sint-Martinus Grootbeersel
Sint-Martinus Niel-bij-As
Sint-Sebastiaan Dorne
Sint-Sebastiaan Grote-Brogel
Sint-Sebastiaan Sint-Huibrechts-Lille

Sint-Servatius Raam

Koning

Sint-Martinus Grootbeersel

Keizersparen

Sint-Laurentius Bocholt

Bondsfeest 1
Bondsfeest 2
Bondsfeest 3
Bondsfeest 4

0,00
87,00
0,00
83,50
84,50
88,00
82,00
0,00
84,00
83,50
89,00

89,00

0,00

87,00

12-5-2013
2-6-2013
23-6-2013
11-8-2013

82,00
87,00
80,50
83,50
84,50
87,00
83,50
86,50
0,00
82,50
88,50

86,50

0,00

88,50

Sint-Martinus Kinrooi

Sint-Sebastiaan Dorne

Sint-Martinus Niel-bij-As
Sint-Amandus Opglabbeek

0,00
88,50
0,00
88,50
88,50
88,50
0,00
0,00
88,00
0,00
91,00

87,00

87,00

88,50

0,00
88,50
0,00
90,50
89,50
89,00
84,50
86,50
86,00
84,50
93,00

91,00

0,00

89,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



